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Waste Disposal Safety Cans - Metallic Oily Waste Cans
SoundGard™ Oily Waste Cans

Dispose of oil-soaked rags and prevent res caused by stray
sparks or spontaneous combustion. SoundGard™ style in
silver or red lessens noise closure for quiet-working settings.

• Lid stays closed when not in use to isolate contents
from re sources and limit available oxygen

• Round construction and elevated base allow circulation
of air around can to disperse heat and reduce moisture
build-up and rusting

• Durable steel construction with a powder-coat nish
provides chemical resistance

• Swinging carry handle for portability
• FM-approved; meets OSHA requirements; foot-

operated cans meet TÜV certication requirements
• SoundGard™ style in silver or red lessens noise closure

for quiet-working settings

Colors:
• Red
• Silver

Sizes:
• 11.7cm x 16.5cm
• 30.2cm x 40.3cm
• 35.4cm x 46.4cm
• 40.8cm x 51.4cm
• 46.7cm x 59.5cm
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Waste Disposal Safety Cans - Metallic Oily Waste Cans
SoundGard™ Oily Waste Cans

General

Brand Justrite

Category Metallic Oily Waste Cans

Product Number 0908

Product Family Safety Cans & Containers

Product Group Waste Disposal Safety Cans

Product Name SoundGard™ Oily Waste Cans

Shipping Location Barendrecht 2992SB, The Netherlands

Update trigger 20210310-1301
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Oily Waste Cans - Red- Foot Operated with SoundGard™

JCN09108RD
09108

JCN09308RD
09308

Art. nr. Art. Nr. Justrite
US Ref (ERP)

Dimensions Weight
(kg)

Height
(cm)

JCN09108RD 09108 30x40 3.8 30.2

JCN09308RD 09308 35x46 5 35.4

Oily Waste Cans - Silver- Foot Operated with SoundGard™
JCN09704SI

09704

JCN09104SI
09104

JCN09304SI
09304

JCN09504SI
09504

Art. nr. Art. Nr. Justrite
US Ref (ERP)

Dimensions Weight
(kg)

Height
(cm)

JCN09704SI 09704 47x60 8.6 46.7

JCN09104SI 09104 30x40 3.8 30.2

JCN09304SI 09304 35x46 5 35.4

JCN09504SI 09504 41x51 6.4 40.8

Oily Waste Cans - Red- Hand Operated with SoundGard™

JCN09410RD
09410

Art. nr. Art. Nr. Justrite
US Ref (ERP)

Dimensions Weight
(kg)

Height
(cm)

JCN09410RD 09410 12x17 0.7 11.7
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