

# SoundGard™ Oily Waste Cans



### Waste Disposal Safety Cans - Metallic Oily Waste Cans SoundGard™ Oily Waste Cans

Dispose of oil-soaked rags and prevent fires caused by stray sparks or spontaneous combustion. SoundGard™ style in silver or red lessens noise closure for quiet-working settings.

- Lid stays closed when not in use to isolate contents from fire sources and limit available oxygen
- Round construction and elevated base allow circulation of air around can to disperse heat and reduce moisture build-up and rusting
- Durable steel construction with a powder-coat finish provides chemical resistance
- Swinging carry handle for portability
- FM-approved; meets OSHA requirements; footoperated cans meet TÜV certification requirements
- SoundGard<sup>™</sup> style in silver or red lessens noise closure for quiet-working settings



#### Colors:

- Red
- Silver

#### Sizes:

- 11.7cm x 16.5cm
- 30.2cm x 40.3cm
- 35.4cm x 46.4cm
- 40.8cm x 51.4cm
- 46.7cm x 59.5cm

# Waste Disposal Safety Cans - Metallic Oily Waste Cans SoundGard™ Oily Waste Cans

#### General

Brand	Justrite
Category	Metallic Oily Waste Cans
Product Number	0908
Product Family	Safety Cans & Containers
Product Group	Waste Disposal Safety Cans
Product Name	SoundGard™ Oily Waste Cans
Shipping Location	Barendrecht 2992SB, The Netherlands
Update trigger	20210310-1301

# Oily Waste Cans - Red- Foot Operated with SoundGard™





JCN09108RD 09108

JCN09308RD 09308

Art. nr.	Art. Nr. Justrite US Ref (ERP)	Dimensions	Weight (kg)	Height (cm)
JCN09108RD	09108	30x40	3.8	30.2
JCN09308RD	09308	35x46	5	35.4

Oily Waste Cans - Silver- Foot Operated with SoundGard™ JCN09504SI

09504

JCN09704SI 09704





JCN09104SI 09104

JCN09304SI 09304

Art. nr.	Art. Nr. Justrite US Ref (ERP)	Dimensions	Weight (kg)	Height (cm)
JCN09704SI	09704	47x60	8.6	46.7
JCN09104SI	09104	30x40	3.8	30.2
JCN09304SI	09304	35x46	5	35.4
JCN09504SI	09504	41x51	6.4	40.8

### Oily Waste Cans - Red- Hand Operated with SoundGard™



JCN09410RD 09410

Art. nr.	Art. Nr. Justrite US Ref (ERP)	Dimensions	Weight (kg)	Height (cm)
JCN09410RD	09410	12x17	0.7	11.7